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Fabric:

Size:

Aida 14,
370w X 260h Stitches
14 Count,

White

67.13w X 47.17h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type

Number Color

BN RN Ed

EEEE-EREEEIFNEEENEEINEEAE O EEEE-EEE

D NDODNONDNDNDNNDNDDNDNDNNNDNDDNDNDNNNDNDDNDNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDN

Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor

120
232
233
302
306
307
326
359
362
368
370
371
375
381
382
391
845
846
848
855
856
872
885
886
887
899
901
903
1001
1004
1031
1040
1045
1049
1082
1086

Blueberry LT
Rose Grey Med
Rose Grey

Citrus Med LT
Topaz Med LT
Topaz Med
Apricot DK
Coffee Med
Nutmeg Med LT
Spice Med LT
Spice Med DK
Spice DK

Desert DK

Fudge Med

Fudge DK

Linen

Fern Green Med DK
Fern Green DK
Blue Mist

Turf Med

Turf DK

Amethyst Med
Sand Stone LT
Sand Stone

Sand Stone Med LT
Tawny LT

Brass Med

Tawny Med
Antique Gold Med
Apricot VY DK
Antique Blue UL LT
Pewter Med

Toast LT
Cinnamon

Taupe Med LT
Taupe DK



